Indeling zwemmers

dinsdag vrijdag dinsdag & vrijdag vrijdag (masters)
Bente Toth Ruben Beldman Monique Brunt

Dion Peters Nine Toth Julia Bos Thyrsa Drost

Gideon Brink Neomi Visch Iris Bultman Anneke de Goede

Joyce Viets Abel Visch Declan Drost Yorik van Klompenburg

Tim van Putten

Esmee Groothuismink

Karin van Hoorn

Bram van Putten Nathan Pols Joy de Wilde

Daan Visch Chiel Pols Susanne Monsees
Ties Visch Rinna Leusink Hans Rotteveel
Nout Grooters Simone Nuis Michelle Lieftink
Max Trip Maartje Walstra Juliaan Vermeulen

Jinte Leusink

Nilou Vriesema

llse Viergever

Sean Roos

Gert Jan Visch

Sara Metzger

Gert Jan Visch

Henk Jan Nagelholt

Henk-Jan van ’t Hof

Martin Roest

Teuntje van "t Hul

(3)

(13)

(14)

(15)




